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N° INSCRICAO ENEM

131024699523
131006516307
131040012634
131036266678
131034687030
131009600228
131023763295
131014237004
131020925031
131008472544
131054042719
131054359658
131019478166
131009836159
131001272094
131015158868
131030905385
131037910015
131029743652

NOME
JOANA SENA COSTA
BRUNA CECILIA MAIA CABRAL
DOUGLAS BOMFIM SANTOS
GABRIEL NOVAIS SILVA
HERIKA HETYANE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GEORGE LUCAS FERREIRA DA COSTA
ANNE KAROLYNE BARRETO PEREIRA
FERNANDO LAGES DA RESURREICAO
HIGOR AZEVEDO ANDRADE
ADSON LUCAS BRAGA DE BARROS
MARKO ACCIOLY LIMA SVEC SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO PRISCO
LUCAS VINICIUS BIGI DA COSTA
BARBARA TARTARI PIMENTEL
MATHEUS XAVIER ROCHA
CRISTHYANE SILVA MELO DA CRUZ
LUCAS BARRETO DOS SANTOS
SILAS BARRETO SILVA DE CERQUEIRA

CPF
04189543560
03481038593
03853842542
05694939514
02986948596
05711140590
03566317535
05603723459
02521371599
05090404542
85954282552
03108571559
06231595544
04481274581
05417270520
02629523519
07463835502
06581754595

NOTA NO CURSO CLASSIFICACAO

702.31
701.02
699.87
699.13
698.83
697.55
697.05
696.28
695.64
691.78
691.24
688.19
687.18
684.58
684.2
682.53
680.43
678.5
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131025036901

MARIA LAYRA DIAS ARAGAO



68 131005292880 MARCOS JOSE RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 05083558505 615.83 89
69 131073065052 THIAGO VINICIUS ROCHA SOUZA 04598587504 613.64 93
70 131059107169 DANIELLE SIMOES CARDOSO 03325689540 611.1 95
71 131072421912 LUCAS SILVA SANTOS 04700790539 610.03 96
72 131044432191 BRENO VIEIRA SANTOS 06996021570 609.56 100
73 131056510051 EDEILTON MARCOS XAVIER 92357644400 609.04 101
74 131075859501 ISAAC BARBOSA SILVA JUNIOR 02150014513 608.2 102
79 131021282915 DARINA PEREIRA VEIGA 04682848500 606.5 105
76 131010377146 VINICIUS SANTOS DIAS 06780194522 606 106
77 131010304513 KAROLAYNE NASCIMENTO SANTOS 46408777813 605.1 107
78 131068921094 DAFINY ANDRADE NASCIMENTO 05407588501 604.9 108
79 131034167478 GLADSTON DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 04925245562 602.56 112
80 131055215404 ROBERTO VINICIUS GUIMARAES FREIRE 02110353511 602.39 113
81 131008380437 ANTONIO PEDRO LUCAS DA SILVA 04884741595 601.75 116
82 131006258715 ANTONIO GUIMARAES SANTOS JUNIOR 06265648594 601.62 117
83 131022297592 PALOMA CHAVES MENEZES 07092498538 600.76 118
84 131007125107 IGOR LUIZ SILVA SANTOS 01110260598 600.67 119

5 131006793025 JOSE LAILSON SANTOS COSTA 06424403523 600.57 120
84 131011856862 HELIO VENCESLAU SANTOS NETO 06975395551 600.51 121
87 131022005061 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DA COSTA E SILVA 05407471574 599.79 123
88 131064700271 FELIPE DANTAS CORREIA 04882708558 599.5 124
89 131014447203 CLAYTON PAIM OLIVEIRA 04677563500 598.88 126
90 131075403842 MARCEL CAMBOIM DANTAS 05642291483 597.68 128
9] 131081702791 JESSICA VIEIRA LIMA 02609586540 597.31 129
92 131070183631 THAIS CAXICO ALMEIDA 03453076583 596.99 130
93 131072604855 GERALDO GOES SANTANA JUNIOR 04361654573 596.98 131
94 131015722810 LUCAS VIEIRA DE PINHA MEIRA 03950398198 596.25 132
94 131017844955 ITHALO GUSTAVO OETTINGER CHAMBERLAIM 07903385488 596.11 133
94 131018311004 RAFAEL SILVA DOS SANTOS 02762190584 595.9 134
97 131041863948 THAMIRES ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 06117862571 593.52 137
98 131050162639 MARTIN YURI GUARINOS ALVES DE SANTANA 07477882516 593.38 139
9d¢ 131015256606 MAIRA JANAINA LIMA FERREIRA 05697691599 591.94 141
100 131039662426 JULIA KATICIA LINS SANTOS DE ARAGAO 02775341519 591.92 142
ion 131025296651 RAFAEL LIMA SANTOS 06105802560 591.7 143
10p 131035588728 MARIANA GOES SILVA 02471624502 590.51 144
108 131017835018 KLEBER DE LIMA SOUZA FILHO 03197333519 590.4 145
104 131002535625 DANIEL ARAGAO DE LIMA 02678805530 589.92 147
10p 131071726205 SUELLITON SANTOS COSTA 01895216516 589.85 148




106 131007699758 LARA BRUNELLE ALMEIDA FREITAS 05425869592



144 131051356704 ADELVAN ANDRADE SILVA 03069172547 573.78 210
145 131065944697



182 131003488981 JOAO PEDRO MOREIRA PRADO 04837331564 559.46 284
183 131040616564



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

131052066980
131008490593
131062718548
131067223199
131029441761
131022046972
131027238314
131000911611
131010323941
131060343482

THAYLAINNE MONICK DOS SANTOS BATISTA
JUAN GABRIEL FRANCA CANON

ISMAEL SOUZA ANDRADE

RAFAEL PIMENTA PEREIRA MORAIS
SAMANTHA CRISTINA MIGUEL

JAMILLE MENDONCA DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS HENRIQUE SANTOS CASTRO
LAYS SILVA MACEDO
TATIANA MOTA DA CUNHA

AMANDA REGINA SANTOS VASCONCELOS

05869652545
08624043476
05824660590
03200858567
06365785500
04602916538
07142597569
03349726550
06244844599
83998160515

543.48
543.33
543.1
542.96
542.78
542.63
541.45
540.93
540.52

381
382
384
385
388
389
393
396
398



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

131000450037
131009556024
131000860847
131004442403
131001293334
131026127217
131013435597
131019498175
131040295628

YTALLO SHINY SILVA ROCHA

GLEICE KELLY SILVEIRA DE SOUZA
MICAELLA LIGIANNE FARIAS SANTOS

ANA MIRELLA COVELLO CARREGOSA
CRISLAINE ROCHA PINHEIRO

ANTONIO BONFIM PIEROTE DA SILVA JUNIOR
LUCIANA SOUZA SANTOS

JULIANA CARDOSO MONTINO

04149417563
04935584548
06040718501
07392308599
03769873599
03807677593
05865762583
05742713509

531.85
531.63
531.61
531.38
531
530.53
530.33
530.01

449
451
453
455
459
463
465
468



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

131074293024
131001424897
131022233101
131003159597
131068759556
131023886427
131056686648
131004477665
131014670638
131018947553
131073010118
131002536451
131022885206
131004402274
131006859191
131061067985
131075442295
131028073807
131014648209

RAYANE KISMARY DE JESUS CRUZ SANTOS
MARIA LUCIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
GESSICA ARAUJO FERREIRA

TAMIRES BISPO DOS SANTOS

AMANDA CECILIA DE GUSMAO CABRAL
ANTONIO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS NETO
JOELISSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
JESSICA CRISTINA BARROS DOS SANTOS
JEAN CARLOS SANTANA DE JESUS
EDCARLOS SOUZA SANTOS

IGOR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO
ADRIANO SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO
ALANE NERIS DOS ANJOS

JOSE ROMARIO TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA MENDONCA
ROGERIO VIEIRA DANTAS SANTOS
GILBERTO SANTOS NUNES

BEATRIZ SOARES DA SILVA

01853927503
03060148589
06819950500
05231573558
08592838444
10392002493
04287527569
15407907704
06099245596
01833811577
07112061555
02651166510
06311797550
06036771509
03241362507
03089582503
02009260554
07466295592

519.03
518.93
518.86
517.73
517.72
517.71
516.74
516.65
516.49
515.82
514.37
514.34
514.26
514.13
513.91
513.86
513.85
513.83

547
548
550
559
560
561
564
565
567
570
574
575
576
577
579
580
581
582



334 131062141283 ARTUR VIEIRA PINTO NETO 11827446480 504.38 639
335 131022353166 KARLA JAMYLLE SOUZA SANTOS



372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

131002682474
131007997538
131065686957
131051235290
131002139886
131011111948
131035299033
131014746774
131005708521
131040043386
131001879070
131032573983
131044390480
131073691255
131024718820
131055378915
131000536047
131016282562
131007942920
131022599556
131062300110
131029603893
131007901301
131051904728
131029408951
131051938509
131079209561
131038936310
131010734828
131004253465
131039241994
131019684581
131040674190
131001509663
131022395675
131002451537
131027815923
131023157417

RENAN VICENTE MARQUES

FABIO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DARCIA SANTOS

WILLAME JOSE VIEIRA

PALOMA PEREIRA BORGES DE SANTANA
KAYARA TUYRA JADE SANTOS DE BARROS
DANIELA DE JESUS SOUZA

KAIQUE DE MENEZES PEREIRA SANTOS
FABYOLLA SANTANA SANTOS

MARIA LUZINETE DE SOUZA

ITALO MATOS DO NASCIMENTO
BRUNNO SANTOS VIANA

ANA CLAUDIA SILVA SANTOS

KATIANE SILVA VASCONCELOS

DANILO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS JESUS
PAULO ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS DIAS
THIAGO SILVA DOS SANTOS

GIRLEIDE DE JESUS SANTOS
JAQUELINE MARINHO LEITE

FILIPE MONTEIRO MENDONCA

LUCIANO DE MACENA LIMA

IURI RIOS MASCARENHAS ALVES
MAYARA MARTINS COUTINHO

STEFANI NASCIMENTO SANTOS

KAMILY DA SILVA SIMOES

ALAN DIEGO PEREIRA SANTOS

MARIA CRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
PAULISSON PASSOS SILVA

MICAELE GUIMARAES SANTANA CONSTANTINO
DEBORA DE JESUS PORFIRIO

MEIRY SHIRLEY DA HORA SANTOS SILVA
CAROLINE SILVA EUZEBIO

ROBERTA TALITA SANTOS DE JESUS
THAIS MARIA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
MONIQUE DA CONCEICAO CARVALHO SOBRAL
THAUANE VIDAL DOS SANTOS

LARISSA MARIA BISPO SANTOS

THAIS VIVIANE CHAVES SANTOS

01272060519
00667111506
04610485583
01993605533
04470880507
09550153401
05444295598
06554528504
05505874541
01044295503
01994446501
05949631501
03735200508
96556439568
06377278519
06085686510
05813943560
06636644540
05791012586
05411151546
03206094569
06056933580
02797080505
42007217830
91774250225
02466512530
00778171507
02501137590
06414418510
32295500800
53327292515
05751940571
06166003560
03431072526
03616956595
06842620538
06269244560
04892910589

482.98
482.14
480.43
479.48
479.12
478.65
478.03
477.66
477.59
477.33
477.18
476.85
476.23
476.04
475.48
475.38
474.45
474.42
472.84
472.51
472.26
472.22
472.19
471.75
470.67
468.63
467.28
465.13
460.29
460.06
459.48
459.03
457.65
457.65
455.78
455.71
455.7
453.53

758
762
768
773
775
779
781
783
785
786
787
789
793
794
797
798
800
802
805
807
810
811
812
817
821
832
834
843
852
853
854
856
860
861
862
863
864
871



410 131065045731 WLANA NAYARA MACEDO CORREIA 02374691543 451.42 874
411 131033749309 EWELLYN DO NASCIMENTO CARDOSO 01139196545 450.79 876
412 131063971603 MATHEUS SANTOS ARAUJO 05604668540 450.45 878
413 131068438181 LEONARDA SANTOS FRANCA 04522329539 449.96 880
414 131000833726 DAIANA DAYSE DOS SANTOS COSTA 83912274568 449.4 881
415 131021810474 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 05583674539 447.05 885
416 131057415834 MARIA ETINA ROSA DE JESUS 41675517134 446.98 886
417 131026270826 FABIO JUNIOR DE JESUS 03771640547 444.56 888
418 131009803862 VERONICA DAMASCENA SANTANA 00496473506 443.72 889
419 131010258015 BRENDA KEVIA VIEIRA BARBOSA 06508538578 442.86 891




